
 Nelson Office: Box 590, 202 Lakeside Drive, Nelson, BC. V1L 5R4 
 Phone: 250.352.6665  |  Toll Free: 1.800.268.7325 (BC)  |  Email: info@rdck.ca  | Fax: 250.352.9300 

 
 
 

Invitation to Tender 
 

ERICKSON WATER SYSTEM - WATERMAIN REPLACEMENT 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 3 
 

Issued:  December 17, 2024, 2024 
 

Closing Date:  2:00 pm MST, January 16, 2025 
 
This Addendum shall be read in conjunction with and considered as an integral part of the Contract 
Documents; revisions supersede the information contained in the original specifications or 
previously issued Addendum.  Price submitted shall include all items of this Addendum. 
 
By this Addendum No. 3, dated December 17, 2024, the Invitation to Tender documents for the 
Erickson Water System – Watermain Replacement shall be amended as specified below. 
 
Questions and Answers from the Pre-Bid Meeting on December 16, 2024 
 

Q1. Please advise where the laydown area for the project is located.  
A1. Securing a project lay down area for materials and equipment storage is the responsibility of the 
Contractor and any cost associated with the lay down area will be considered incidental to the 
contract. 
 

Q2. Please advise the construction methodology for the crossing at 16th Ave. 
A2. The crossing at 16th Avenue for the new watermain can be an open cut installation. 
 
Q3. Please advise if this portion of Erickson Road can be closed during construction.  
A3. It is unlikely that MoTI will allow a full closure of Erickson Road for the proposed watermain 
installation.   However, it is likely that MoTI will agree to a one lane closure with specific agreed to 
lane closure dates provided flagging and an approved full traffic management plan is provided by 
the Contractor and approval from MoTI will be required prior to commencement of construction 
within the Erickson Road and 16th Avenue road right-of-ways. WSP will provide the MOTI permit to 
the successful Contractor once it is received from MOTI. 
 
Q4. Where are the Town of Creston watermains relative to the project location? 
A4. The Town of Creston owns and operates two watermains within Erickson Road, each of which 
are outside of the boundaries of construction of the new RDCK Erickson Watermain Upgrade 
project. There may be one or two 50mm diameter watermains crossing at 16th Avenue. 
 
 

rdck.ca 



 
Page | 2  

 

Q5. Can the RDCK confirm what type of soils are in the project area? 
A5. A geotechnical investigation of the existing native soils has not been conducted, however based 
on previous excavations in the area, it is anticipated the native soils to be encountered in the new 
watermain trench will be clay and the clay material will be wasted (disposed of offsite at no 
additional cost to the contract) and replaced with imported granular material, as set out in the 
tender package. 
 
Q6. Please advise the type of pipe that is being tied into at the eastern portion of the project.  
A6. The RDCK has conflicting records of the type of existing pipe that is being tied into. The existing 
watermain at the east tie in could be 150mm Asbestos Cement watermain or C900 PVC. 
 
Q7. Can you confirm the pressure of the existing watermain in the project area? 
A7. The estimated static watermain pressure in the existing RDCK watermain is 150psi at the west 
end.   The watermain ends at the east side of 1403 Erickson Road. 
 
Q8. Please advise if the asphalt curb between Scotties and Morris Flowers is to be reinstalled.  
A8. The asphalt curb fronting 1403 and 1409 Erickson Road that will be disturbed with construction 
shall be reinstated and is considered incidental to the pavement quantity included in the contract. 
 
Q9. Can you advise what the project budget is? 
A9. As portions of the project are cost shared between the RDCK and other parties; we are not able 
to release the total construction budget.  
 
Q10. Please advise if there is a detail for the PRV vault. 
A10. See attached drawing C104. 
 
Q11. Can you provide the pre-bid attendance sheet? 
A11. See attached. 
 
Q12. If the optional portion of the watermain is undertaken to the west edge of the Morris 
Flowers property, who is responsible for the tie in to the property? 
A12. The property owner will be responsible for the tie in to their property and may request a price 
for this work from the Contractor.   
 
  



 
Page | 3  

 

Except as modified by Addendum No. 1 issued November 21, 2024, Addendum No. 2 issued December 
9, 2024 and Addendum 3 issues December 17, 2024 the Invitation to Tender – Erickson Water System 

– Watermain Replacement documents shall remain unchanged. 
 

 
AJ Evenson 
Senior Project Manager, Regional District of Central Kootenay 
 

 
 

 
- END OF DOCUMENT - 

 
 



PLAN

ELEVATION

DETAIL-1 DETAIL-2 DETAIL-3

·
” ”

”

”
”

” ” ”
”

”
”
”

§
§
§
§
§
§
§
§
§

”
” ”
” ” ”

” ”
”

”
”

·

”

” ”

PL
OT

TE
D:

 20
24

-1
2-

16
 - 

4:0
9 P

M
FI

LE
: k

:\e
ng

ine
er

ing
\pr

oje
cts

-m
un

ici
pa

l\2
31

- w
sp

 pr
oje

ct 
nu

mb
er

s\c
a0

00
35

23
.05

64
 - 

er
ick

so
n-

lis
ter

 w
ate

r u
pg

ra
de

\5 
tec

hn
ica

l\c
ad

\ca
00

03
52

3.0
56

4 w
d1

_r
11

_fi
na

l d
es

ign
.dw

g
CT

B:
 w

sp
 - 

co
lou

r.c
tb

PROJECT:

TITLE:

CLIENT:

CLIENT REF. #:

REVISION:

DESCRIPTIONDATEREV

DISCIPLINE:

25mm

IF THIS BAR IS NOT
25mm LONG, ADJUST

YOUR PLOTTING SCALE.

DATE:

PROJECT NUMBER:

SEAL:

BY

ORIGINAL SCALE:

DRAWING NUMBER: REV.

DRAWN BY (OPTIONAL):

APPROVED BY:

CHECKED BY:

T | www.wsp.com

WSP Canada Inc.
303-535 Victoria Avenue North, Cranbrook BC  V1C 6S3

250-421-5528

F

F F F

AN
SI

 D
-V

 V
ER

SI
ON

 1.
1

DISCLAIMER: COPYRIGHT:
THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS PROTECTED UNDER COPYRIGHT, AND ANY USE, REPRODUCTION OR REVISION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF WSP.  THE ENGINEER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY
OTHERS. THE DRAWINGS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED ONLY FOR GENERAL CONFORMITY TO THE DRAWING STANDARDS AND INTENT OF THE DESIGN.
THE ENGINEER DOES NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR THEIR ACCURACY.  PRIOR TO AND DURING CONSTRUCTION THE CONTRACTOR SHALL
FIELD VERIFY THE LOCATIONS, DEPTHS, SIZES, CONDITION AND TYPES OF EXISTING UTILITIES ON THIS DRAWING (INCLUDING UNDERGROUND,
SURFICIAL AND OVERHEAD) AS WELL AS UTILITIES NOT SO SHOWN. ANY DISCREPANCIES FOUND SHALL BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY TO THE
ENGINEER. THE CONTRACTOR WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGE TO UTILITIES.

LEGEND:

CIVIL

2024-12-16

LB

JH

JH

N.T.S.

AC-104

PRV DETAILS

ERICKSON WATER SYSTEM
 - WATERMAIN REPLACEMENT

REGIONAL DISTRICT
CENTRAL KOOTENAY

CA0003523.0564

LBISSUED FOR TENDER2024-12-16A

2024-12-16

EX
IS

TI
N

G
PR

O
PO

SE
D

"NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION"

ROCK PIT FOR PRV VAULT DRAIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
REINFORCED CONCRETE THRUST BLOCKS

AutoCAD SHX Text
THRUST-SEAL PLATE C/W ANCHORING BOLTS (TYP OF 2)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TIE ROD LUGS (TYP OF 4)

AutoCAD SHX Text
MESH WELDED OVER END OF PIPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEE NOTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
2100X254X300 DEEP SUMP C/W GRATING

AutoCAD SHX Text
157SQ TO 127SQ K/O THIS END OF SUMP CW/ 25 SKIMCOAT DRAIN TO ROCK PIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
(MAIN LINE ONLY)

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
150 (6") PAINTED STAINLESS STEEL VENT PIPE (TYP OF 2)

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPRAY FOAM INSULATION (75mm THICK): 900x900 CLEAR SPACE AROUND PIPE FOR THRUST BLOCK

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/2" 50.1 Apco Air Valve

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEE DETAIL-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEE DETAIL-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEE DETAIL-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" SS BALL VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" TOL

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
2" SS BALL VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
2" TOL

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" TOL

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" SS BALL VALVE TEST PORT

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4"Ø SS BALL VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROXIMATELY  609.57

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROXIMATELY 608.32

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
VAULT #3512 (H-20 LOADING) INSIDE DIMENSIONS: 3000 L X 1500 W X 2475 H

AutoCAD SHX Text
19mm SS REDI ROD (TYP)

AutoCAD SHX Text
100mm  DR18 PVC

AutoCAD SHX Text
HxH GATE VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
TIE ROD LUGS (TYP OF 4)

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
19mm SS REDI ROD (TYP)

AutoCAD SHX Text
HxH GATE VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
FLOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
FLOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
150mm THICKNESS 19mm MINUS CRUSHED GRAVEL AT BASE AND ALONG VERTICAL VAULT SURROUND COMPACTED IN MAXIMUM 200mm LIFT THICKNESS TO 98% SPMDD

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEE DETAIL-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
FLOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
100mm  DR18 PVC

AutoCAD SHX Text
STANDARD FABRICATION & FINISHING SPECIFICATION FABRICATED STEEL PIPE & FITTINGS SCHEDULE NO. 40 STEEL PIPE FOR SIZES TO 10", AND 3/8" WALL FOR 12" AND LARGER. ALL 2" AND SMALLER PIPE SCH40, 304 STAINLESS STEEL. ALL 3" AND LARGER PIPE, INSIDE WETTED SURFACES SANDBLASTED, FUSION EPOXY LINED AND COATED TO AWWA C-213 AND NSF-61 SPECIFICATION. FINISH COATING BLUE ENAMEL.  SS PILOT TUBING

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fabricated Steel Piping System including: o 4” Flanged Inlet and Outlet Pipes with 3/8” thick grout ring, vic. grooved above slab with 90d Elbow 4” Flanged Inlet and Outlet Pipes with 3/8” thick grout ring, vic. grooved above slab with 90d Elbow  Flanged Inlet and Outlet Pipes with 3/8” thick grout ring, vic. grooved above slab with 90d Elbow  thick grout ring, vic. grooved above slab with 90d Elbow and 4” 150# ANSI Flanged for connection to buried gate valve (valve by others). Includes welded jig  150# ANSI Flanged for connection to buried gate valve (valve by others). Includes welded jig tab and NSF epoxy coating inside and out (white) o Required 4” Galvanized Vic Clamps Ductile Iron Powder coated black Required 4” Galvanized Vic Clamps Ductile Iron Powder coated black  Galvanized Vic Clamps Ductile Iron Powder coated black o Inlet and Outlet 4” Face Pressure Gauge with Stainless steel isolation valve and nipples Inlet and Outlet 4” Face Pressure Gauge with Stainless steel isolation valve and nipples  Face Pressure Gauge with Stainless steel isolation valve and nipples o 4” Inlet above grade elbow with 4” Vic Stub, 2” 3000# FNPT Threadolet for bypass with SS Ball Valve 4” Inlet above grade elbow with 4” Vic Stub, 2” 3000# FNPT Threadolet for bypass with SS Ball Valve  Inlet above grade elbow with 4” Vic Stub, 2” 3000# FNPT Threadolet for bypass with SS Ball Valve  Vic Stub, 2” 3000# FNPT Threadolet for bypass with SS Ball Valve  3000# FNPT Threadolet for bypass with SS Ball Valve and Nipple and pipe plug.  90D LR Weld Elbow ending in a 150# ANSI Flange. Elbow has 1” Air Valve  Air Valve connection and extra 1” connection (SS Plugged). All NSF epoxy coated inside and out   connection (SS Plugged). All NSF epoxy coated inside and out  o 4” X43H Inline Strainer Epoxy Coated SS Trim and Screen 4” X43H Inline Strainer Epoxy Coated SS Trim and Screen  X43H Inline Strainer Epoxy Coated SS Trim and Screen o 4” Cla-Val Full Port 92-01BYV Pressure reducing and Pressure Sustaining valve 4” Cla-Val Full Port 92-01BYV Pressure reducing and Pressure Sustaining valve  Cla-Val Full Port 92-01BYV Pressure reducing and Pressure Sustaining valve 150# ANSI Flanged Ductile Body Epoxy Coated Globe Style SS internal Trim and Fasteners Bronze Piloting System Pilot Isolating Ball Valves and Y Strainer X101 Sight Glass 30-300 CRD Pilot 20-200 CRL60 Sustaining Pilot X101 Sight Glass CV opening Speed Control o 4” Flanged x Vic Spool - NSF Epoxy Coated 4” Flanged x Vic Spool - NSF Epoxy Coated  Flanged x Vic Spool - NSF Epoxy Coated o 4” Flanged Vic Stub Spool 12” long 304SS for field fitting on installation (Facilitates Future maintenance) 4” Flanged Vic Stub Spool 12” long 304SS for field fitting on installation (Facilitates Future maintenance)  Flanged Vic Stub Spool 12” long 304SS for field fitting on installation (Facilitates Future maintenance)  long 304SS for field fitting on installation (Facilitates Future maintenance) o 4” Outlet above grade elbow with 6” Vic Stub, 2” 3000# FNPT Threadolet for bypass with SS Ball Valve 4” Outlet above grade elbow with 6” Vic Stub, 2” 3000# FNPT Threadolet for bypass with SS Ball Valve  Outlet above grade elbow with 6” Vic Stub, 2” 3000# FNPT Threadolet for bypass with SS Ball Valve  Vic Stub, 2” 3000# FNPT Threadolet for bypass with SS Ball Valve  3000# FNPT Threadolet for bypass with SS Ball Valve and Nipple and pipe plug.  90D LR Weld Elbow ending in a 6” Vic groove. Elbow has 1” Air Valve connection  Vic groove. Elbow has 1” Air Valve connection  Air Valve connection and extra 1” connection (SS Plugged). All NSF epoxy coated inside and out   connection (SS Plugged). All NSF epoxy coated inside and out  o Inlet and Outlet 1” Combination Air Valves Pratt 300PSI Rated Epoxy coated in and out Inlet and Outlet 1” Combination Air Valves Pratt 300PSI Rated Epoxy coated in and out  Combination Air Valves Pratt 300PSI Rated Epoxy coated in and out o Grade 5 plated Bolting Sets and Gaskets for 4” connections including buried gate valves Grade 5 plated Bolting Sets and Gaskets for 4” connections including buried gate valves  connections including buried gate valves o One tall pipe stand One tall pipe stand o Nickel Teflon tape and dope for SS fittings Nickel Teflon tape and dope for SS fittings Steel Spacer Jig for setting vertical pipes - may be removed or left in place and buried Fabricated Aluminum Kiosk  o 4' x 5' x 10'   (140 sq ft interior area) 4' x 5' x 10'   (140 sq ft interior area) o Lockable Gasketed doors on front Lockable Gasketed doors on front o Angle Iron Base (Foot to the inside) fixed to vertical walls with anchor holes  Angle Iron Base (Foot to the inside) fixed to vertical walls with anchor holes  o Lifting eyes Lifting eyes o Roof with angle to allow for rain to drain to back side, gasket seal to frame. Roof with angle to allow for rain to drain to back side, gasket seal to frame. o Roof is bolted on and may be removed from the inside for ease of access during service work Roof is bolted on and may be removed from the inside for ease of access during service work o 2” of Spray Foam 2” of Spray Foam  of Spray Foam o Powder Coated (standard colours). Powder Coated (standard colours). o 3/8” Thick Closed Cell Neoprene gasketing to concrete slab and 16 1/2” SS Wedge Anchors3/8” Thick Closed Cell Neoprene gasketing to concrete slab and 16 1/2” SS Wedge Anchors Thick Closed Cell Neoprene gasketing to concrete slab and 16 1/2” SS Wedge Anchors SS Wedge Anchors

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%UDETAILED LIST OF MATERIALS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BILL OF MATERIALS

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
QTY.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 (4") CLA-VAL X43H STRAINER DUCTILE EPOXY COATED

AutoCAD SHX Text
150# FLANGED C/W BLOWDOWN VALVE AND VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 (4") CLA-VAL 92-01BYV  FULL PORT

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRESSURE REDUCING & PRESSURE SUSTAINING CONTROL VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
C/W X101 POSITION INDICATORS, DI BODY, 150# FLANGED

AutoCAD SHX Text
INLET PRESSURE ESTIMATED @ xxxpsi -SET OUTLET PRESSURE AT 70psi

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN TO ROCK PIT (INSIDE ROAD R/W)

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN TO DITCH ON 16TH AVENUE-SEE PLAN VIEW

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
MSU 875 X 895 INSULATED ALUMINUM HATCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAST INTO 1.5M ROOF SLAB (305 HIGH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM LADDER WITH SAFETY POST

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 (4") SHURJOINT Z07 COUPLING W/ EPDM GASKET

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 (4") MUELLER NRS GATE VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
150# FLANGE C/W HANDWHEEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 (4") ROBAR 1506 TRANSITION COUPLING (STXPVC)

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 (4") LS-475 LINK SEAL ASSEMBLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
19Ø (

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
") HOSE BIBB C/W ISOLATION BALL VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADJUSTABLE GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE SUPPORTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
25 (1") APCO AIR RELEASE VALVE (50.3) C/W ISOLATION BALL VALVE & 180º VENT  RETURN

AutoCAD SHX Text
100Ø WIKA PRESSURE GAUGE C/W ISOLATION BALL VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SANITARY

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER

AutoCAD SHX Text
IRRIGATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
FORCEMAIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
UNKWN. PIPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIBER OPTIC

AutoCAD SHX Text
HYDRO

AutoCAD SHX Text
TELUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CABLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF GUTTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF PAVEMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF GRAVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOTTOM OF SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUSHLINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DITCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CULVERT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEADWALL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPOT ELEV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGNAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SANITARY MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
LIFTSTATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SANITARY CLEANOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSPEC. CHAMBER (SAN.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORM MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CATCHBASIN MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORM CLEANOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSPEC. CHAMBER (STM.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE HYDRANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
AIR RELEASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GATE VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAP   BLOW-OFF

AutoCAD SHX Text
CURB STOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CATCHBASIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DAVIT LAMP

AutoCAD SHX Text
POST-TOP LAMP

AutoCAD SHX Text
POLE W/ GUYWIRE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEST PIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
MONITORING WELL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SANITARY

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER

AutoCAD SHX Text
IRRIGATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
FORCEMAIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
UNKWN. PIPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIBER OPTIC

AutoCAD SHX Text
HYDRO

AutoCAD SHX Text
TELUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CABLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF GUTTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF PAVEMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF GRAVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOTTOM OF SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUSHLINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DITCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CULVERT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEADWALL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPOT ELEV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGNAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SANITARY MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
LIFTSTATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SANITARY CLEANOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSPEC. CHAMBER (SAN.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORM MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CATCHBASIN MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORM CLEANOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSPEC. CHAMBER (STM.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE HYDRANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
AIR RELEASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GATE VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAP   BLOW-OFF

AutoCAD SHX Text
CURB STOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CATCHBASIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DAVIT LAMP

AutoCAD SHX Text
POST-TOP LAMP

AutoCAD SHX Text
POLE W/ GUYWIRE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEST PIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
MONITORING WELL

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
LPT

AutoCAD SHX Text
LPT

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
MONUMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SURVEY HUB

AutoCAD SHX Text
SURVEY HUB

AutoCAD SHX Text
CABLE SERVICE BOX

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEL  SERVICE BOX

AutoCAD SHX Text
HYDRO VAULT

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOW PROFILE TRANSFORMER

AutoCAD SHX Text
TELEPHONE VAULT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HYDRO SERVICE BOX

AutoCAD SHX Text
NTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
100mm  PVC DR 28DRAIN @ 2.00% GRADE TO ROCK PIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
OVERLAP SEAMS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRV VAULT EXTERIOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES:

AutoCAD SHX Text
BACKFILLED ABOVE DRAIN ROCK PIT WITH

AutoCAD SHX Text
NATIVE MATERIAL IN 300mm THICKNESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
LIFTS AND COMPACT TO 98%%% SPMDD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 cu.m. 50mm  ROUNDED, CLEANDRAIN ROCK OR APPROVED EQUAL (SUCH AS PEA GRAVEL)

AutoCAD SHX Text
NILEX 4551, OR APPROVED EQUAL, NON-WOVEN GEOFABRIC


	CA0003523.0564 ERICKSON_IFT_PRV_ C1.04_20241216_Sealed.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	DETAILS C-104 Erickson





